
2024/2025 - NK Militair Pistool (sept.25)

Persoonlijk

Militair Pistool Heren Hoofdklasse

* 1 87878 Vos, de, A.H. 3240 s.s.v. de Vrijheid - Bussum 57 58 59 59 233

* 2 115812 Derwort, R.P.L 8125 s.v. De Lang Luip 58 58 59 58 233

* 3 41863 Verhoeven, G.H.W. 8300 s.v. Schuttersvrienden - Maarheeze 60 54 60 58 232

4 115813 Derwort, L.J.F. 8125 s.v. De Lang Luip 58 59 57 58 232

5 160358 Villerius, S.P. 2060 K.S.V. Oranje Nassau - Den Haag 59 57 55 58 229

6 102458 Pieper, P. 2300 s.c. Com Rotterdam 60 57 56 56 229

7 183149 Wijshof, R.F.A. 8042 SV A-Team 60 59 54 55 228

8 203206 Vliet, van, R.G. 8125 s.v. De Lang Luip 59 56 55 56 226

9 105895 Bouwmans, I.H.G. 8540 HSV de Helm 54 57 58 56 225

10 110504 Horvath, M.A. 2060 K.S.V. Oranje Nassau - Den Haag 56 56 57 55 224

11 202866 Gawlowski, A. 2060 K.S.V. Oranje Nassau - Den Haag 58 56 55 55 224

12 187254 Josefina, E.A 2120 s.c. Loosduinsche Burgerwacht - Den Haag 56 54 53 57 220

13 188042 Roselaar, M.D. 1210 Ver. Schietsport Langedijk 58 54 51 57 220

14 172547 Giele, E.L.W. 8540 HSV de Helm 60 52 54 54 220

15 102552 Bastiaansen, A.C. 3648 Schietsport De Ronde Venen 54 54 52 58 218

16 136727 Steenge, B. 6005 s.v. schietteam Kon. Landmacht 57 55 53 53 218

17 137623 Tuil, van, V. 3090 s.v. Prins Hendrik - Veenendaal 56 53 51 55 215

18 137029 Vervelde, J.H.W. 3015 ssv Stage One 55 54 53 51 213

19 207410 Polm, S. 2300 s.c. Com Rotterdam 51 53 53 55 212

20 212405 Bijdendijk, R.M. 2000 s.v. Juliana 57 44 55 56 212

21 197823 Pieper, D. 2300 s.c. Com Rotterdam 53 55 49 53 210

22 174898 Pala, B. 2300 s.c. Com Rotterdam 52 53 54 51 210

23 111961 Walraven, M. 1160 s.v. de Vrijheid - Edam 57 41 54 58 210

24 171075 Kukovacec, M. 2300 s.c. Com Rotterdam 52 54 51 52 209

25 96241 Brink, van der, R. 3160 s.s.v. Ultrajectum - Niewegein 54 50 55 48 207

26 159313 Driessen, M.J. 2260 s.s.v. de Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 49 49 54 54 206

27 178234 Blok, R. 3648 Schietsport De Ronde Venen 52 50 51 52 205



28 129854 Geelleit, G.E.H. 3648 Schietsport De Ronde Venen 43 49 52 57 201

29 179440 Greft, van der, R. 1030 s.v. 't Fort 57 49 33 53 192

30 127856 Laroo, D.H. 1030 s.v. 't Fort 44 53 46 49 192

31 143170 Jo, J.R. 2305 s.s.v. Haaglanden - Den Haag 39 52 49 51 191

32 114281 Koolhof, M. 3050 sv Driebergen - Rijsenburg 51 55 42 43 191

33 165137 Harn, van, K. 3090 s.v. Prins Hendrik - Veenendaal 46 51 42 45 184

34 172726 Rodijnen, van, B.J.E. 2060 K.S.V. Oranje Nassau - Den Haag 54 55 28 43 180

35 136814 Noordt, van, S. 2620 H.P.S.V. - Den Haag 46 48 33 51 178

36 146332 Bruinsma, J. 2400 s.v. Diana - Dordrecht 47 49 36 43 175

37 137640 Pasterkamp, J.T. 3090 s.v. Prins Hendrik - Veenendaal 56 40 49 30 175

38 191363 Looij, D. 1160 s.v. de Vrijheid - Edam 53 38 48 36 175

39 196771 Vreugdenhil, J. 2400 s.v. Diana - Dordrecht 50 50 53 20 173

40 204651 Temo, J.A. 2305 s.s.v. Haaglanden - Den Haag 43 42 40 46 171

41 77667 Harn, van, G.T. 3090 s.v. Prins Hendrik - Veenendaal 50 47 32 33 162

42 168522 Andriessen, M. 2210 s.v. de Vrijheid 48 26 43 45 162

43 200889 Raijer, J.N.A. 6360 s.v. Willem Tell - Harderwijk 56 33 17 50 156

Militair Pistool Veteranen Hoofdklasse

* 1 102865 Bouwmans, H.J.M. 8540 HSV de Helm 58 57 58 56 229

* 2 60994 Borsboom, M.P. 2000 s.v. Juliana 58 55 57 58 228

* 3 133168 Wichers, R. 6360 s.v. Willem Tell - Harderwijk 57 53 55 60 225

4 72690 Draaisma, B. 1940 D.S.V. Marine - Den Helder 53 56 57 53 219

5 167741 Krieken, van, L.F.J. 8300 s.v. Schuttersvrienden - Maarheeze 55 51 55 57 218

6 173000 Janssen, R.C.A. 8094 SSV de Euroschutters 54 55 53 56 218

7 88238 Wings, T. 8042 SV A-Team 56 55 54 53 218

8 37102 Rotmans, P. 2620 H.P.S.V. - Den Haag 55 51 54 57 217

9 26451 Uitert, van, G.J. 7550 SV de Korrel 55 54 51 55 215

10 117520 Munter, de, A.D. 4100 s.v. Beilen 53 52 57 53 215

11 90034 Toet, D.H. 2305 s.s.v. Haaglanden - Den Haag 53 53 58 51 215

12 78071 Stolk, T. 2400 s.v. Diana - Dordrecht 53 58 52 51 214

13 181520 Dirks, H.M.A.S. 8540 HSV de Helm 57 59 43 55 214

14 112008 Rombouts, M. 2620 H.P.S.V. - Den Haag 56 55 48 54 213



15 35130 Klein, de, J. 4100 s.v. Beilen 49 55 50 58 212

16 52116 Dijken, van, H. 4100 s.v. Beilen 56 47 55 54 212

17 98546 Wessels, H.A. 9060 Graaf Engelbrecht van Nassau 58 56 43 54 211

18 92868 Wolff, A.J. 2040 s.v. Doeltreffend - Delft 52 53 50 55 210

19 196940 Dollé, D.D. 4050 s.v. de Vrijheid 53 53 49 55 210

20 108178 Brouwer, V. 7730 s.v. Generaal Chasse 58 54 56 42 210

21 71198 Wessel, G.J.T. 8042 SV A-Team 58 53 43 55 209

22 52622 Hagendoorn, E.J. 6005 s.v. schietteam Kon. Landmacht 57 45 51 55 208

23 52597 Vlist, van der, D.J. 1060 s.v. de Vrijheid - Wieringen 53 49 54 52 208

24 29449 Velde, van der, E. 2550 s.v. O.K.K. - Wateringen 58 51 51 47 207

25 89169 Vaalburg, H.G. 6005 s.v. schietteam Kon. Landmacht 57 56 40 53 206

26 89937 Bellekom, T.J. 2000 s.v. Juliana 57 46 47 53 203

27 82964 Laarman, W.C.A 1160 s.v. de Vrijheid - Edam 55 50 41 55 201

28 168195 Rus, M.P. 2350 s.v. Katwijk - Katwijk 56 37 52 54 199

29 170106 Vonk, D.J. 2445 Ambachtse Ver. van Sportschutt 41 54 51 52 198

30 183376 Dikshoorn, J.W. 2305 s.s.v. Haaglanden - Den Haag 53 50 52 43 198

31 117286 Vierveijzer, M. 6360 s.v. Willem Tell - Harderwijk 57 45 44 51 197

32 177556 Danckaarts, E.H. 8560 s.v. Doublet 58 55 30 53 196

33 45983 Oudenampsen, G.H. 3400 s.v. de Flevoschutters - Flevoland 58 44 49 43 194

34 24310 Pas, van der, J.L. 1160 s.v. de Vrijheid - Edam 53 49 34 57 193

35 174039 Matheijssen, N.A.A. 2260 s.s.v. de Vrijheid - Leiderdorp 55 54 42 42 193

36 180784 Roselaar, R.A. 1010 s.v de Vrijheid - Heiloo 45 50 44 53 192

37 104480 Schriever, M. 6360 s.v. Willem Tell - Harderwijk 53 51 39 48 191

38 93078 Soest, van, R.A. 6060 s.v. de Burgerwacht 52 43 49 46 190

39 161765 Laman Trip, S.J. 2060 K.S.V. Oranje Nassau - Den Haag 53 49 34 54 190

40 36180 Asselt, van, J. 6060 s.v. de Burgerwacht 46 39 45 55 185

41 204122 Bouwknegt-Heins, S. 2305 s.s.v. Haaglanden - Den Haag 50 53 32 48 183

42 34461 Ravesteijn, R. 4540 SV t'Asserwapen 54 42 42 45 183

43 140979 Pierhagen, J. 2510 s.v. de Rommert 55 24 49 55 183

44 98798 Hoppenbrouwer, P. 2930 s.v. Duinschutters - Noordwijkerhout 52 49 29 52 182

45 27568 Foppen, G.J. 6360 s.v. Willem Tell - Harderwijk 35 44 45 53 177

46 204123 Bouwknegt, R.R. 2305 s.s.v. Haaglanden - Den Haag 41 34 51 50 176

47 111123 Bovenkamp, van de, J.H. 3090 s.v. Prins Hendrik - Veenendaal 40 50 52 34 176



48 192088 Mischenko, V.N. 3160 s.s.v. Ultrajectum - Niewegein 44 39 41 50 174

49 46508 Nooijer, de, J.K. 2000 s.v. Juliana 54 37 36 46 173

50 168592 Kruisselbrink, P. 6450 s.v. Beemtebroekland 60 48 35 30 173

51 207060 Petrov, M. 2060 K.S.V. Oranje Nassau - Den Haag 52 16 44 55 167

52 127997 Raam, P.M. 3648 Schietsport De Ronde Venen 36 51 20 53 160

53 65582 Salverda, B. 2240 K.S.V.R. - Rotterdam 46 37 33 41 157

54 141853 Ende, van den, J.F. 2370 s.v. Zoetermeer - Zoetermeer 56 42 31 28 157

55 158986 Shriemisier, I.D.E. 3648 Schietsport De Ronde Venen 32 50 24 50 156

56 95501 Velden, van der, R. 4540 SV t'Asserwapen 56 25 35 38 154

57 115894 Bruin, de, M.F. 2120 s.c. Loosduinsche Burgerwacht - Den Haag 27 44 31 51 153

58 65269 Loos, M. 7370 SSV Griffioen 35 41 44 32 152

59 35976 Mommers, H.C.M.J. 8390 s.v. de Eburoon 53 43 21 33 150

60 161032 Heertje, D.L. 2060 K.S.V. Oranje Nassau - Den Haag 34 41 31 42 148

61 10442 Brekelmans, J. 2060 K.S.V. Oranje Nassau - Den Haag 57 31 16 41 145

62 164248 Hoogenboom, F.G. 2000 s.v. Juliana 39 9 7 0 55

Team

Militair Pistool Heren Hoofdklasse

* 1 s.v. De Lang Luip 1 175 173 171 172 691

115812 Derwort, R.P.L 58 58 59 58 233

115813 Derwort, L.J.F. 58 59 57 58 232

203206 Vliet, van, R.G. 59 56 55 56 226

* 2 K.S.V. Oranje Nassau - Den Haag 1 173 169 167 168 677

160358 Villerius, S.P. 59 57 55 58 229

110504 Horvath, M.A. 56 56 57 55 224

202866 Gawlowski, A. 58 56 55 55 224

* 3 HSV de Helm 1 172 166 170 166 674

102865 Bouwmans, H.J.M. 58 57 58 56 229

105895 Bouwmans, I.H.G. 54 57 58 56 225

172547 Giele, E.L.W. 60 52 54 54 220



4 SV A-Team 1 174 167 151 163 655

183149 Wijshof, R.F.A. 60 59 54 55 228

88238 Wings, T. 56 55 54 53 218

71198 Wessel, G.J.T. 58 53 43 55 209

5 Schietsport De Ronde Venen 1 129 153 128 165 575

102552 Bastiaansen, A.C. 54 54 52 58 218

129854 Geelleit, G.E.H. 43 49 52 57 201

158986 Shriemisier, I.D.E. 32 50 24 50 156

6 s.v. Diana - Dordrecht 1 150 157 141 114 562

78071 Stolk, T. 53 58 52 51 214

146332 Bruinsma, J. 47 49 36 43 175

196771 Vreugdenhil, J. 50 50 53 20 173

7 s.v. Prins Hendrik - Veenendaal 1 152 151 125 133 561

137623 Tuil, van, V. 56 53 51 55 215

165137 Harn, van, K. 46 51 42 45 184

77667 Harn, van, G.T. 50 47 32 33 162

Militair Pistool Veteranen Hoofdklasse

* 1 s.v. Juliana 1 169 138 140 157 604

60994 Borsboom, M.P. 58 55 57 58 228

89937 Bellekom, T.J. 57 46 47 53 203

46508 Nooijer, de, J.K. 54 37 36 46 173

* 2 s.v. Willem Tell - Harderwijk 1 145 148 139 161 593

133168 Wichers, R. 57 53 55 60 225

104480 Schriever, M. 53 51 39 48 191

27568 Foppen, G.J. 35 44 45 53 177

SC Loosduinsche Burgerwacht - Den Haag


